
8:47 pm Sun 19 May, 24 .2021Varsity Swimming - practice schedule Page 1

Date Start End Event Name Location
Mon 08/23/2021 7:30 am 8:30 am Varsity Swim Practice Lewisboro Town Pool
Tue 08/24/2021 7:30 am 8:30 am Varsity Swim Practice Lewisboro Town Pool
Wed 08/25/2021 7:30 am 8:30 am Varsity Swim Practice Lewisboro Town Pool
Thu 08/26/2021 7:30 am 8:30 am Varsity Swim Practice Lewisboro Town Pool
Fri 08/27/2021 7:30 am 8:30 am Varsity Swim Practice Lewisboro Town Pool
Mon 08/30/2021 7:30 am 8:30 am Varsity Swim Practice Lewisboro Town Pool
Tue 08/31/2021 7:30 am 8:30 am Varsity Swim Practice Lewisboro Town Pool
Wed 09/01/2021 7:15 am 8:15 am Varsity Swim Practice Lewisboro Town Pool
Thu 09/02/2021 7:15 am 8:15 am Varsity Swim Practice Lewisboro Town Pool
Fri 09/03/2021 7:30 am 8:30 am Varsity Swim Practice Lewisboro Town Pool
Thu 09/09/2021 4:00 pm 5:00 pm Varsity Swim Practice Lewisboro Town Pool
Tue 09/14/2021 4:30 pm 5:30 pm Varsity Girls Swimming Practice SUNY Purchase
Wed 09/15/2021 3:30 pm 4:15 pm Varsity Swimming Practice JJHS Cross Country Course
Mon 09/20/2021 3:30 pm 4:15 pm Varsity Swimming Practice JJHS Cross Country Course
Tue 09/21/2021 4:30 pm 5:30 pm Varsity Swimming Practice SUNY Purchase
Thu 09/23/2021 4:30 pm 5:30 pm Varsity Swimming Practice SUNY Purchase
Tue 09/28/2021 3:30 pm 4:15 pm Varsity Swimming Practice JJHS Cross Country Course
Thu 09/30/2021 3:30 pm 4:15 pm Varsity Swimming Practice JJHS Cross Country Course
Fri 10/01/2021 4:30 pm 5:30 pm Varsity Swimming Practice SUNY Purchase
Mon 10/04/2021 3:30 pm 4:15 pm Varsity Swimming Practice JJHS Cross Country Course
Thu 10/07/2021 4:30 pm 5:30 pm Varsity Swimming Practice SUNY Purchase
Wed 10/13/2021 3:30 pm 4:15 pm Varsity Swimming Practice JJHS Cross Country Course
Thu 10/14/2021 4:30 pm 5:30 pm Varsity Swimming Practice SUNY Purchase
Sat 10/23/2021 9:00 am 3:00 pm Varsity Swimming - Conference One Swimming

Championship
Felix Festa Middle School Pool


